
APPENDIX A 

Attendance list of the 25th SNMC Meeting 

Bintumani Hotel Freetown 18-22 December 2018 

No. Organisation Name Email Cell # 

1.  

ASECNA 

Damiba Eric Armaud damibaeric@asena.org    

2.  Sougue Bissa souguebis@asecna.org  +221-776-542-355 

3.  

GCAA 

Samuel Kojo Formelo szormelo@gcaa.com.gh  +233-214-307-725 

4.  Charles Kraikue ckraitae@gcaa.com.gh  +233-501-315-637 

5.  Frank Kofi Apeagyei fapeagyei@gcaa.com.gh  +233-244-816-782 

6.  

NAMA 

Paul T. Oki poki@NAMA.GOV.NG  +234-806-0176-100 

7.  Engr. Johnson Otitolaye jotitolaye@nama.gov.ng  +234-334-42043 

8.  Engr. Wakili M. Iliya wakiliikiya@gmail.com +234-803-356-9793 

9.  Farouk Ahmed amagwandu5.auf@gmail.com  +234-818-009-1044 

10.  Ahmad Ibrahim  ahmadibrahim19@yahoo.co  +234-805-894-7030 

11.  
NCAA 

 

Dr. Oche Victor-Elias ochezoche1@gmail.com +234-80-378-74751 

12.  Engr. George Ikeako  georgeikeako@yahoo.com +234-803-551-7458 

13.  

Roberts FIR 

Badara A. Tarawaley batarawalley@robertsfir.org    

14.  Mohamed Soumah msoumah@robertsfir.org +231-777-283-936 

15.  Balde Mamadou makadiafaf@yahoo.fr +224-628-751-242 

16.  Ansumana Kamara kaissezoun@yahoo.com +224-657-711-790 

17.  Robert D. Taylor taylordrobert@yahoo.com +231-776-687-869 

18.  Matho N. Gomou mngomou@robertsfir.org    

19.  Sylvanus Bangura bangurasylvanus@gmail.com  +231-888-422-166 

20.  Fatoumata Camara fayamo07@gmail  +231-776-896-857 

21.  
Abdourahamana 

Didiallo 

diami2_9@hotmail.com  +232-993-68788 

22.  Buya Mansaray buya.mansaray@robertsfir.org    

23.  Harold S. Golafale hgolafale@robertsfir.org  +231777009329 

24.  Daniel T. Johnson djohnson@robertsfir.org  +231886554608 

25.  Frederick O. Lackay lacmon2000@yahoo.com +231886606742 

26.  Moussa Bamba momba@robertsfir.org    

27.  Mahmoud Z. Othman zamzam@justice.com +231-777-473-527 

28.  

ATNS 

Mabitsi Legooi MABITSILE@ATNS.CO.ZA  +271-1609-2323 

29.  R.M. Pinto ruip@atns.co.za  +277-989-06359 

30.  Nokuthula Phakathi nokuthulap@atns.co.za  +278-274-82140 
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31.  Khonzi Holphe khonzumusah@atns.za  +277-632-99467 

32.  Eng. Khonzi Hlophe khonzumusah@atns.co.za  +277-632-99467 

33.  RIA Thomas N. Brima thomas.brima@robairport.com  +231-770-555-057 

34.  
ANA 

Abdoulaye Balde abdoulaye.balde@ana-guinee.com +224-628-266-770 

35.  Sipha Traore siphatraore@yahoo.fr +224-628-771-269 

36.  

 

SLCAA 

Ebenezer Macauley ebenezer.macauley@slaa.sl +232-76-606-061 

1.  Capt Moses K. Weefur mkweefor.fssinspt@liberiacaa.com  +231-776-998-800 

2.  Idris N. Fofana idris.fofana@slaa.sl  +232-78-457-074 

3.  Richard Conteh bassieconteh1985@gmail.com  +232-77-227-278 

4.  Andrew Sao Vandi andrewmaadavandi@gmail.com  +232-78-387-741 

5.  Abdul S. Kanu askanu@slcaa.gov.sl +232-78-930-997 

6.  Moses T. Baio mtbaio@slcaa.gov.sl +232-78-575-361 

7.  Gibril Kamara gkamara@slcaa.gov.sl  +232-76-929-232 

8.  Sidikie Koroma skoroma@slcaa.gov.sl  +232-76-281-198 

9.  Floyd A.P. Davies fdavies@slcaa.gov.sl +232-76-611-312 

10.  Julian Clarke jclarke@slcaa.gov.sl +232-79-461-823 

11.  Marian Sesay msesay@slcaa.gov.sl +232-76-810-929 

12.  Margaret Johnny mjohnny@slcaa.gov.sl +232-76-645-138 

13.  Harriette P. George hgeorge@slcaa.gov.sl  +232-78-044-558 

14.  Polar SAT Ron Mankarious ron.mankarious@polarsat.com  +176-045-89062 

15.  BAY-SAT 

 

Joachin H. Kaises HK@BAY-SAT.COM  +498-121-777-849 

16.  Nacer Tairi NT@BAY-SAT.COM  +498-777-842 

17.  
ENGIE INEO 

IAUCH Gregory gregory.iauch@engie.com  +336-486-E4773866 

18.  Emery Christophe christophe.emery@engie.com  +33 682590845 

19.  
ICAO-

WACAF 

Franson Xavier 

Salambanga 

fsalambanga@icao.nt  +221-338-692-415 
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